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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

4201
7416

W34804
500 SEK

Skoda Felicia -97
Wiper motor rear hatch 

5DK-S 1,4I 5VXL SERVO
TESTAD OK, 3 STIFT

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

17.662
A

4201
7416

W38377
500 SEK

Skoda Felicia -00
Wiper motor rear hatch 

5DK-S 1,3I 5VXL,SERVOC-LÅS,RATT AIRBAG
TESTAD OK, 3 STIFT

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

7.868
A

4201
7416

W59011
500 SEK

Skoda Felicia -96
Wiper motor rear hatch 

5DK-S 1,3 5VXL,C-LÅSRATT AIRBAG
3 STIFT,  TESTAD OK

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

18.819
A


